
NAME TITLE TELEPHONE NO. EMAIL

Jean-Christophe Martinez General Manager 1 246-422 5555 x2628 Jean-Christophe.Martinez@Fairmont.com

Katharina Kustos Director of Sales & Marketing 447957619572 Katharina.Kustos@Fairmont.com

Pauline.Suryana@Fairmont.com

Director of Finance & Business Support 1 246 422 5555 x2620 David.Hutchinson@Fairmont.comDavid Hutchinson

Executive ChefTimothy Palmer 1 246 422 5555 x2536 Timothy.Palmer@Fairmont.com

FAIRMONT ROYAL PAVILION KEY CONTACTS

Dorson Franklyn Chief of Security 1 246 422 5555 x2789 Dorson.Franklyn@Fairmont.com

Geri-Ann Austin Director of Talent & Culture 1 246 422 5555 x2633 Geri-Ann.Austin@Fairmont.com

Pauline Suryana Director of Rooms 1 246 422 5555 x2602
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